
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
3 

17 
5 

10 
2 

14 

Name 
BME Műszakik AiR-115 Team 
RIGA Airmobile 
SintAIR 
Pneumo Auto TF 1 
Zephyrus 
HeptaCube 

Nat. 
HUN 
LAT 
ROU 
LAT 
ROU 
ROU 

Institute 
Budapesti Műszaki és Gazdaságtudományi Egyetem 
Riga Technical University 
Sapientia Erdélyi Magyar Tudományegyetem 
Latvia University of Agriculture 
Sapientia Erdélyi Magyar Tudományegyetem 
Sapientia Erdélyi Magyar Tudományegyetem 

Clas
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor
Nor

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
1:49.835 
1:51.681 
1:54.526 
1:57.057 
2:03.153 
2:06.773 

Diff 

1.846 
4.691 
7.222 

13.318 
16.938 

Best Tm 
53.430 
54.960 
55.855 
56.968 

1:00.061 
54.582 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.846 

Avg. Speed 
- 

Best Lap Tm 
53.430 

Best Speed 
- 

Best Lap by 
3 - BME Mûszakik AiR-115 Team 
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Aventics Pneumobil 2019 

Saturday - Szombat 

Arcade Race - Normal Race3 

Race 

Eger - Érsekkert 0,000 km 

2019.05.12. 14:10 


